HUPPA CUP/ KALEVI JALGRATTAKOOLI
NOORTE MAGIRATTASARI 2025
XCO 3. kategooria

Korraldaja: MTU Kalevi Jalgrattakool
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Istart M6/N6/N8
Nr V.kl
104 M6
105 M6
109 N8
106 N6

Il Start M8/N10
Nr V.KI
220 N10
218 M8
219 N10
217 M8
223 M8
222 N10
216 M8
224 N10
215 M8
225 N10

III start M10/N12

Nr V.KI
301 M10
331 M10
331 M10
304 N12
305 M10
310 M10
316 M10
324 M10
323 M10
307 N12
321 M10
308 N12
320 M10
303 M10
312 M10
319 M10
302 N12
317 M10
314 M10
313 M10
327 M10
311 M10
311 M10
330 M10

KT 'l‘ilning
anno 1994

PUNKTITABEL
Nimi Klubi
Artem Zavolzskis 0
Frederik Ebras KJK
Kristin Tamm 0
Anette Ly Uuk NRK
Nimi Klubi
Loviise Ant VRK
Joosep Sepp PKA
Emma Emilie Tammeleht NRK
Hendrik Niglas PKA
Ravil Orlov KJK
Karoliine vilipold KJK
[lja Zavolzskis KJK
Mari Nomtak
Robert Arunurm KJK
Arella Saag VRK
Nimi Klubi
Georg Klaos CFC
Derek Urgard CFC
Derek Urgard CFC
Karolina Lilenbach POR
Kaspar Kajo CFC
Adam Bazdlev CFC
Kenert Karner POR
Kiur Kattai KJK
Daniil Birjukov KJK
Kerstin Kaldoja PKA
Vladimir Rdbin KJK
Nora Muul PKA
Ralf Sigus KJK
Koit Carlos Kesa NRK
Ottomar Kodres VRK
Kaspar Rebane VRK
Katriin Eliis Takk CFC
Oliver Rikko Kallast KJK
Arkadi Avarjaskin NEN
Jasper Jarv CFC
Glen J6elain CFC
Ramon Karu VRK
Ramon Karu VRK
Rutmar Sepp PKA
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100

95
91

KOKKU
195
192
183
181
177
175
173

95
90
89
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187
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84
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318 M10
318 M10
328 N12
329 M10
309 M10
306 M10

IVstart M12/N14

Nr V.kl
405 M12
415 M12
416 N14
421 N14
418 M12
417 M12
406 M12
410 M12
422 M12
414 N14
407 M12
409 M12
404 M12
322 M12
403 M12
408 M12
412 M12
411 M12
326 M12
419 M12
401 N14
413 N14
420 M12
402 M12
Vstart M14/N16
Nr V.KI
511 M14
520 M14
519 M14
524 M14
515 M14
512 M14
522 M14
531 M14
517 M14
530 M14
507 M14
527 M14
518 M14
516 M14
521 M14

KT 'l‘ilning
anno 1994

HUPPA CUP/ KALEVI JALGRATTAKOOLI
NOORTE MAGIRATTASARI 2025
XCO 3. kategooria

PUNKTITABEL
Cars Kasper KJK
Cars Kasper KJK
Mari Saal VRK
Abel Wilhelm CFC
Pent Filipp Neumann PKA
Hannes Hanson PKA
Nimi Klubi
Hugo Bazdlev CFC
Sergei Robin KJK
Isabel Kiis KJK
Carola Hirv NRK
Artur Kasper CFC
Gregor kiis KJK
Harlet Lukas Laretei VRK
Kristjan Veiman KJK
Uku Ubner KJK
Linda Riindva NRK
Romet Semjonov VRK
Rihard Sootla VRK
Daniel Khodas KJK
Sebastian Kirss KJK
Artem Gogolev KJK
Osvald Metsmaa VRK
Ruslan Rodionov NEN
Nikita Koshikov NEN
Jakob Lumi COosS
Sebastian Paumets KJK
Dominika Vassiljeva KJK
Sofia Sergejeva NEN
Karl Joonas Paabusk CFC
Ivan Vahtre KJK
Nimi Klubi
Simon Suppi CFC
Steven Sumberg POR
Edvin Jiirgen VRK
Maikel Magnus Vilja KJK
Valeri Hripunov KJK
Kevin Kertsman CFC
Sebastian Ant VRK
Andreas Grossmann CFC
Aaron Leon Portugov VRK
Oskar Lemloch CFC
Martin Maide PKA
Simon Toim CFC
Ottomar Saag VRK
Andreas Poder VRK
Kenneth Keian KJK

2/8

79
79
75
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73
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KOKKU
200
187
187
182
178
178
174
173
172
168
166
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160
160
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155
150
148

90
84
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525
504
529
528
508
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536
535
514
510
533
509
537
534
523
506
532

VI start ME

Nr
3
1

Vlstart M]j

Nr
36
34
39
33
37
38
35

M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
N16
M14
N16
N16
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14

V.kl
ME
ME

V.kl
M]
M]
M]
M]
M]
M]
M]

VI start M16

Nr
72
66
76
67
65
81
80
79
73
68
62

V.kl
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
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HUPPA CUP/ KALEVI JALGRATTAKOOLI
NOORTE MAGIRATTASARI 2025
XCO 3. kategooria

PUNKTITABEL
Hubert Maripuu CFC
Jaromir Beskrovnaoi KJK
Renat Kirsipuu KJK
Jan Tammest CFC
Mihkel Nomtak PKA
Damir Bozenko KJK
Leon Rakultsev KJK
Nikita Davletkildejev NEN
Stepan Pimahhov KJK
Linda Lensment KJK
Kaarel Laansoo KJK
Marta Mottus HRK
Joanna Maria Seppo KJK
Sven Novikov PKA
Kristian Ebras KJK
Siim Sander Simisker PKA
Jasper Aleksander Teder KJK
Ilja Zorin KJK
Dominic Ormus CFC
Kaspar Rammo PKA
Lev Shmelkov KJK
Nimi Klubi
Josten Vaidem FIX
Arseni Laidinen CFC
Nimi Klubi
Oskar Jarv CFC
Riko Tammepuu CFC
Mihkel Arro POR
Herlen Kajo KRK
Armin Martin Akkel KJK
Marcus Kiilaspea VRK
Bryan Nuuma CFC
Nimi Klubi
Lukas Bobkin CFC
Uku Jarv CFC
Niklas Lond CFC
Egert Tammeleht POR
Silver Semjonov VRK
Richard Hynninen KJK
Hardy Griinberg POR
Georg Salupuu KRK
Henri Valgma POR
Kaur Kannel VRK
Ats Simisker PKA
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154
153
151
149
145
141
138
134
133
86
84
83
76
75
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70
68
67
65
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200
95

KOKKU
185
100
100

95
92
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185
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12 70 M16
13 78 M16
14 61 M16
15 82 M16
16 75 M16
17 64 M16
18 84 M16
19 63 M16
19 83 M16
21 71 M16
22 77 M16

VIl start NE / NJ

Koht Nr V.kl
1 2 NE
2 4 N]
3 5 NE

VII start M 19-39
Koht Nr V.kl

VII start M 40-49
Koht Nr V.kl
1 557 M40-49

VII start M 50-59
Koht Nr V.kl

1 554 M50-59
1 556 M50-59
3 551 M50-59
4 555 M50-59
5 538 M50-59
VIl start M 60+
Koht Nr V.KI
1 553 M60+
2 552 M60+

KT 'l‘ilning
anno 1994

HUPPA CUP/ KALEVI JALGRATTAKOOLI

NOORTE MAGIRATTASARI 2025
XCO 3. kategooria
PUNKTITABEL

Rasmus Rebane
Sten Tamm
Maksim Ziborov
Karl Villem Kaart
Silver Kross

Raian Kimmel

Elvis Ormus

Georg Roose
Karl-Henrik Mollberg
Frederik Saaremagi
Luukas Aule

Nimi

Marii-Isabel Allikberg
Mairit Kaarjarv

Maris Kaarjarv

Nimi

Nimi
Janek Resev

Nimi

Tonu Ord
Tarmo Ennok
Peeter Kand
Kaupo Kuhlap
Tonu Eelma

Nimi
Aivar Veri
Toomas Tuuna
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VRK
KJK
KJK
KJK
CFC
PKA
CFC
PKA
VRK
AMK
KJK

Klubi

Klubi

Klubi
CCS
CRM
VCL
CosS

Klubi
VCR
SIP

159
156
154
151
91
85
83
81
81
79
76

KOKKU
192
100

95

KOKKU

KOKKU
200

KOKKU
195
195
181
177
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200
190
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